
Jason MacKenzie
Managing Partner 

604 868 0466

jmackenzie@equipcoltd.com

Bryan Jones
Associate Partner 

604-833-6510

bjones@equipcoltd.com 

Pierre Huneault
Associate Partner

604 839 5641

phuneault@equipcoltd.com

Miles Murray
Business Development Manager

604-671-4844

mmurray@equipcoltd.com

Brian Muchowski
Shipper / Receiver 

604-259-9717

bmuchowski@equipcoltd.com

Carol Chambers
Inside Sales

604-259-7651

cchambers@equipcoltd.com 

Eric Pierce
Outside Sales 

236-970-1391

epierce@equipcoltd.com

Jennifer Medwid
Inside Sales 
250-248-7946

jmedwid@equipcoltd.com

Julian Miller
Inside Sales 
604-259-0682

jmiller@equipcoltd.com

Kristina Jacob
Purchasing & Returns Specialist 

604-259-7654

kjacob@equipcoltd.com

Marty Muchowski
Logistics 

604-259-7669

mmuchowski@equipcoltd.com 

Rajinder Jammu
Shipper/Receiver 

250-743-6329

rjammu@equipcoltd.com

Reade Gripich
Inside Sales 
604-259-9833

rgripich@equipcoltd.com 

Ritesh Lal
Outside Sales 

778-709-2000

rlal@equipcoltd.com 

Rob Lipp
Inside Sales 

604-259-4471

rlipp@equipcoltd.com 

Sean Dyer
Inside Sales

604-259-7629

sdyer@equipcoltd.com

Equipco Ltd. Head Office
20240 Stewart Crescent

Maple Ridge, BC V2X 0T4

(604) 522-5590

sales@equipcoltd.com

Our Locations:  Vancouver   |   Kelowna   |   Calgary   |   Edmonton   |   Regina   |   Winnipeg   |   London   |   Ottawa   |   Montréal   |   Halifax
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POLARHEAT
PUMPS

CONTRACTOR SERIES
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https://aquatherm.com/
https://armstrongfluidtechnology.com/
https://www.bradfordwhite.com/bradford-white-water-heaters-canada/
https://www.caleffi.com/usa/en-us
https://www.crowcon.com/products/fluegasanalysers/
https://www.dahlvalve.com/
https://www.danfoss.com/en-ca/
https://www.eaton.com/ca/en-gb.html
https://www.nahvac.com/
https://enervex.com/
https://fernox.us/
https://www.filtrine.com/
https://www.generalaireiaq.ca/
https://www.insinkerator.com/en-ca
https://www.ipscorp.com/
https://equipcoltd.com/polarheatpumps/
https://www.rehau.com/
https://www.reznorhvac.com/
https://www.rwc.com/
https://www.stelpro.com/en/
https://www.thermalsolutions.com/
https://www.thermo2000.com/en/
https://www.mcelroy.com/
https://omegaflex.com/
https://canaturewg-cied.com/

